Sat, Dec 3:

Wed, Dec 7:
Thurs, Dec 8:

Wed, Dec 14:

Thurs, Dec 15:

Wed, Dec 21:
Wed, Dec 28:

Sat, Dec 31:

Wed, Jan. 4:
Sat, Jan. 7:

Sun, Jan. 8:
Wed, Jan 11:
Thurs, Jan 12:
Wed, Jan 18:

Sat, Jan 20-22:

Wed, Jan 25:

Calendar —December 2011

CPSD Snowflake Ball: Newer Dancer Hoedown (September
Level), Camden Community Center 7:30-9:45pm, Caller:
Roger Smith- Come support the newer dancers-Bring a snack!
Club, Main Hall

Board Meeting, 6:30 pm dinner followed by business meeting at
Sonoma Chicken Coop, 90 Skyport Drive, Club members invited
Club, Small Hall (Front Hall)

Volunteer Night Family Giving Tree, 6:00-9:00 pm, dinner
afterwards, Call Sue Cyr for details at (408)-569-5863

Club, Main Hall- Party Night- Theme: “Reindeer Antlers”
Club, Main Hall- Holiday Celebration Welcome all clubs/classes- free!

Rockin’ Jokers New Year’s Eve Glass Slipper Ball,
Visitation Dance, Bring a nice dessert & help out for admission
discount! Sunnyvale Presbyterian Church, Caller: George Knox, Cuer:
Sue Harris, 8:30 pm PreRounds, 9:00-12:15 pm, “Celebratory Fun™:
Square, Round, Ballroom and Rock & Roll Dancing

SAVE THE DATE

Club- Main Hall

Krazy Dazys Running Bear Hoedown: Visitation Dance, John
Muir Middle School, Branham Lane, Caller: Eric Henerlau
SCVCA New Callers Hoedown, 2:30-4:30 pm

Club-Small Hall (Front Hall)

Board Meeting 7:00 pm, home of Jed and Sue Cyr

Club- Main Hall Party Night: Theme Crazy Hats!

Winter Festival, Salinas Valley Fairgrounds, King City

More Info: http:/www.winterfestsqd.com
Club- Main Hall

www. rockinjokers.com

December Square S Duty: Dave Cremins, Lopes, McK enzie, Michael, Walb




